Appointed Staff:

Dr. Thomas Payne
Dr. Doug Bates
Dr.  Joseph Slater
Dr.  Paul Semmes
Dr.  Jennifer Shank
Dr.  Mike Gotcher
Dr  Lisa Zagumny
Dr.  Darron Smith

Agriculture and Human Ecology:

Dr. Lee Ann Shipley
Dr. Douglas Airhart

Arts and Sciences:
Dr. Troy Brachey
Dr. Lori Maxwell
Business:
Dr. Mark Melichar
Dr. Robert Wilbanks

Education:
Dr. Zac Wilcox
Dr. Christy Killman

Engineering:
Dr. Kristine Craven
Dr. Holly Stretz

Fine Arts:
Dr. Jeff Womack
Prof. Kim Winkle

Interdisciplinary Studies
Dr. Russ Witcher
Dr. Yun Ding

Nursing:
Dr. Emily Lee
Dr. Matt Langford

Library:
Ms, Stephanie Adams
Ms. Ann Manginelli

Elected Faculty Members-at-Large:

Dr.  Troy Smith

Dr. Linda Null

Dr. Barry Stein

Dr.  Brian O'Connor
Dr. David Larimore
Dr.  Jennifer Meadows
Dr.  Chris Brown

Dr.  Susan Laningham

Students:

Mr.  Zach Brown

Ms. Courtney Fowler
Ms. Melody Roth
Ms. Nia Buntin

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2020 - 2021

ACADEMIC COUNCIL

Classification Campus Box Term
No. Email Expires
Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2021
Administrative 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2021
Administrative 5005 Jslater@tntech.edu 2022
Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2022
Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2022
Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2022
Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2022
Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2022
Faculty 5035 Ishipley@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5034 dairhart@tntech.edu 2022
Faculty 5054 tbrachey@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5052 Immaxwell@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5083 mmelichar@tntech.edu 2022
Faculty 5024 rwilbanks@tntech.edu 2022
Faculty 5031 zwilcox@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5043 ckilman@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5002 keraven@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5013 hstretz@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5045 jwomack@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5085 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5072 rwitcher@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5072 yding@tntech.edu 2022
Faculty 5001 elee@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2022
Faculty 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5066 amanginelli@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5064 tdsmith@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5053 Inull@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5031 bstein@tntech.edu 2021
Faculty 5054 bmoc@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5042 diarimore@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5042 jrmeadows@tntech.edu 2023
Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2022
Faculty 5064 slaningham@tntech.edu 2022
Student Student Member zabrown42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Student Student Rep cmfowler43@students.tntech.edu 2021
Student Student Rep Mkroth43@students.tntech.edu 2021
Student Student Member nmbuntind2@students.tntech.edu 2021

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Lori Bruce
Resource Persons: Dr. Sharon Huo, Dr. Mark Stephens, Dr. Brandon Johnson

3/2/2021



Appointed Staff:

Mr.  Steve Norris
Ms. Suzan Swartzentrover

Ms. Angie Wells (Staff Adv Chair)

Dr. Lisa Zagumny

Mr.  Joshua Edmonds
Ms. Elizabeth Honeycutt
Dr.  Kim Hanna

Mr.  Mark Wilson

Dr.  Jennifer Taylor
Mr.  Chuck Roberts
Dr. Bedelia Russell
Dir. Tony Nelson

Dr.  Joseph Slater
Ms. Sandra Bohannon
Dr.  Claire Stinson

Agriculture and Human Ecology:

Dr. Dennis Duncan
Mr. Anthony Paradis

Arts & Sciences:
Dr. Jeffery Roberts
Dr. Dan Swartling

Business:
Dr. Brian Jones
Dr. Richard Rand

Education:
Dr. Sandi Smith-Andrews
(Chair)
Dr. Nancy Kolodziej
Engineering:
Dr. Micheal Rogers
Dr. Joseph Ojo

Fine Arts
Dr. Jeremy Blair
Dr. Wei Tsun Chang

Interdisciplinary Studies :
Prof. David Hajdik
Dr. Steven Frye

Library & Leaming Assistance:
Dr. Debra Bryant
Ms. Holly Mills

Nursing:
Ms. Tammy Howard
Dr. Mary Lou Fornehed

Elected Members-at-Large:
Dr. Lachelle Norris
Dr.  Sally Pardue
Dr. Jeanette Luna
Dr.  Janet Isbell
Prof. Dan Alicott
Dr. Chad Luke
Dr.  Michael Allen
Dr.  Lenly Weathers

Students:

Mr.  Aaron Lay

Ms. Madison Harris

Mr.  Daniel Brent Drexler
Ms. Alexis Harvey

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Philip Oldham
Resource Persons: Dr. Robert Owens, Dr. Mark Stephens, Dr. Kevin Braswell, and Mr. Greg Holt (Interim), Ms. Yvette Clark, Mr. Lee Wray

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

ADMINISTRATIVE COUNCIL

2020 - 2021

Classification Campus Box
No.
Support 5041
Support 5111
Support 5167
Administrative 5116
Administrative 5016
Clerical 5031
Administrative 5001
Administrative 5057
Administrative 5036
Administrative 5041
Administrative 5001
Administrative 5081
Administrative 5005
Administrative 5027
Administrative 5206
Faculty 5034
Faculty 5035
Faculty 5064
Faculty 5055
Faculty 5022
Faculty 5024
Faculty 5042
Faculty 5042
Faculty 5101
Faculty 5004
Faculty 5085
Faculty 5045
Faculty 5152
Faculty 5176
Faculty 5171
Faculty 5066
Faculty 5001
Faculty 5001
Faculty 5052
Faculty 5112
Faculty 5062
Facuity 5042
Faculty 5045
Faculty 5031
Facuity 5054
Faculty 5015
Student
Student
Student
Student

Term

Email Expires
snorris@tntech.edu 2021
sswartzen@tntech.edu 2022
arwells@tntech.edu 2021
lzagumny@tntech.edu 2021
jedmonds@tntech.edu 2021
ehoneycutt@tntech.edu 2023
khanna@tntech.edu 2023
mwilson@tntech.edu 2023
JenniferTaylor@tntech.edu 2023
cproberts@tntech.edu 2023
bhrussell@tntech.edu 2023
tnelson@tntech.edu 2023
Jslater@tntech.edu 2023
sbohannon@tntech.edu 2022
cstinson@tntech.edu 2022
dduncan@tntech.edu 2023
aparadis@tntech.edu 2022
jiroberts@tntech.edu 2023
dswart@tntech.edu 2023
bjones@tntech.edu 2022
richardrand@tntech.edu 2022
sismith@tntech.edu 2021
nkolodziej@tntech.edu 2021
mrogers@tntech.edu 2021
jojo@tntech.edu 2021
jmblair@tntech.edu 2021
wtchang@tntech.edu 2021
dhajdik@tntech.edu 2023
sfrye@tntech.edu 2021
ddbryant@tntech.edu 2022
hemills@tntech.edu 2022
thoward@tntech.edu 2023
mcfornehed@tntech.edu 2022
Inorris@tntech.edu 2021
spardue@tntech.edu 2021
jluna@tntech.edu 2021
jisbell@tntech.edu 2023
dallcott@tntech.edu 2023
cluke@tntech.edu 2023
mallen@tntech.edu 2022
Iweathers@tntech.edu 2022
sgapresident@students.tntech.edu 2021
mpharris43@students.tntech.edu 2021
dbdrexler42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Arharvey42@students.tntech.edu 2021

4/8/2021



